
KENW Executive Staff Members 
Director of Broadcasting/General Manager 
Duane Ryan  
Duane.Ryan@enmu.edu 
(575)-562-2599 
 
Accountant  
Carla J. Benavidez 
Carla.Benavidez@enmu.edu  
(575)-562-2191 
 
Director of Program/Operations  
Sean Moore 
Sean.Moore@enmu.edu 
(575)-562-4998 
 
Director of Engineering 
Porfirio “Pilo” Delgado 
Porfirio.Delgado@enmu.edu 
(575)-562-2382 
 
Director of TV Development/Promotion 
Rena Garrett 
Rena.Garrett@enmu.edu 
(575)-562-2596 
 
Director of FM Production/Operations 
Shannon Hearn 
Shannon.Hearn@enmu.edu 
(575)-562-2698 
 
Director of FM Development 
Desiree Markham 
Desiree.Markham@enmu.edu 
(575)-562-2582 
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